ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
D1751S24B3AZ-22 Nidec 24V 0.6A inverter
cooling fan
SKU: D1751S24B3AZ-22
Price: $63.64
Categories: Fans
Tags: Nidec
Product Link:
r-cooling-fan/
Product Description
The Sunon D1751S24B3AZ-22 is a powerful DC Axial Cooling Fan manufactured by Sunon,
frequently used in demanding applications such as industrial equipment and frequency
converters. Operating on 24V DC power, it draws 0.60A of current, resulting in a 14.4W power
consumption. Measuring 172mm x 172mm x 51mm, this fan spins at 3200 RPM, delivering 190
CFM of airflow and a static pressure of 0.55 inH2O. It operates at a noise level of 52 dBA.
Equipped with 2-wire leads and utilizing double ball bearings, the D1751S24B3AZ-22 is built
with a durable die-cast aluminum frame and a thermoplastic impeller, ensuring reliable and
long-lasting operation in challenging environments.
D1751S24B3AZ-22 Nidec24V 0.6A 17.5cm 17251 inverter aluminum frame cooling fan
Manufacturer: Sunon
Model Number: D1751S24B3AZ-22
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Rated Voltage: 24V DC
Rated Current: 0.60A
Rated Power: 14.4W
Speed: 3200 RPM
Airflow: 190 CFM
Static Pressure: 0.55 inH2O 137 Pa
Noise Level: 52 dBA
Dimensions: 172mm x 172mm x 51mm
Connector: 2-Wire Leads
Bearing Type: Double Ball Bearing
Features: Reverse polarity protection, locked rotor protection, auto-restart
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Frame Material: Die-cast aluminum
Impeller Material: Thermoplastic PBT UL 94V-0
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: